Yaskawa America, Inc.    1-800-YASKAWA  |  Email: info@yaskawa.com  |  yaskawa.com
Document No. FL.R1000.01  |  10/23/2023  |  © 2018 Yaskawa America, Inc.
R1000
R E G E N E R A T I V E  B R A K I N G  U N I T
Unlike dynamic braking, which dissipates all braking energy in the form of heat, the
R1000 avoids wasted energy by delivering it back to your power source for use by
other loads.
Since the R1000 only transfers power during regeneration (not motoring), it is very

Power
(HP/kW)
Output DC
Current
(DC Amps)
Input DC
Current
(AC Amps)
Height
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
240 VAC
R1000-240-5HP 5 5 (3.5) 14 10 11.8 5.5 6.6
R1000-240-7.5HP 7.5 7 (5) 20 15 11.8 5.5 6.6
R1000-240-10HP 10 9 (7) 27 20 11.8 5.5 6.6
R1000-240-15HP 15 13 (10) 41 30 13.4 7.1 7.4
R1000-240-20HP 20 19 (14) 55 41 13.4 7.1 7.4
R1000-240-25HP 25 23 (17) 68 50 15.8 8.7 7.8
R1000-240-30HP 30 27 (20) 81 60 15.8 8.7 7.8
R1000-240-40HP 40 38 (28) 112 83 15.8 8.7 7.8
R1000-240-50HP 50 47 (35) 138 102 17.7 10.8 10.2
R1000-240-75HP 75 71 (53) 207 153 21.7 12.8 11.1
R1000-240-100HP 100 98 (73) 282 209 27.8 17.7 13
R1000-240-150HP 150 141 (105) 413 306 31.5 19.7 13.8
480 VAC
R1000-480-5HP 5 5 (3.5) 7 5 11.8 5.5 6.6
R1000-480-7.5HP 7.5 7 (5) 11 8 11.8 5.5 6.6
R1000-480-10HP 10 9 (7) 15 11 11.8 5.5 6.6
R1000-480-15HP 15 13 (10) 22 16 13.4 7.1 7.4
R1000-480-20HP 20 19 (14) 30 22 13.4 7.1 7.4
R1000-480-25HP 25 23 (17) 36 27 15.8 8.7 7.8
R1000-480-30HP 30 27 (20) 43 32 15.8 8.7 7.8
R1000-480-40HP 40 38 (28) 58 43 15.8 8.7 7.8
R1000-480-50HP 50 47 (35) 73 54 17.7 10.8 10.2
R1000-480-60HP 60 58 (43) 89 66 17.7 10.8 10.2
R1000-480-75HP 75 71 (53) 109 81 21.7 12.8 11.1
R1000-480-100HP 100 98 (73) 149 110 21.7 12.8 11.1
R1000-480-150HP 150 141 (105) 217 161 27.8 17.7 13
R1000-480-250HP 250 201 (150) 320 237 27.8 17.7 13
R1000-480-350HP 350 282 (210) 440 326 31.5 19.7 13.8
R1000-480-500HP 500 402 (300) 629 466 31.5 19.7 13.8
*2   Dimensions shown are only for R1000 regenerative unit. Contact Yaskawa for dimensions of other
components included in the kit number.